

Rane Group of Companies Q3 FY20 Earnings Call Invite



The Management of Rane Group will host its Earnings Conference Call on **Tuesday**, **February 11**th, **2020 at 14:00 hrs**, **IST** after the announcement of results by Rane Group of Companies viz., Rane (Madras) Limited, Rane Brake Lining Limited, Rane Engine Valve Limited and Rane Holdings Limited.

The details of the earnings call are:

Date: February 11th, 2020 Time Slot (IST): 14:00-15:00hrs

Dial-in Number: +91 22 6280 1107 / +91 22 7115 8008

Other Dial in Numbers:

Local Access: +91-7045671221 (Available all over India)

International Toll Free: USA - 18667462133 | UK - 08081011573 | Singapore -

8001012045 | Hong Kong - 800964448

Add to your Mobile Calendar

Management Representation from Rane Group

Mr. L. Ganesh, Chairman and Managing Director - Rane Holdings Limited

Mr. Harish Lakshman, Vice Chairman and Joint Managing Director – Rane Holdings Limited

Dr. P.A. Padmanabhan, President – Finance and Group CFO

Mr. Siva Chandrasekaran, Executive Vice President - Secretarial and Legal

Mr. J. Ananth, Vice President Finance & CFO - Rane Holdings Limited

About Rane Group

Headquartered in Chennai, India, Rane Group is engaged primarily in manufacturing auto components for well over five decades. Rane Group is a preferred supplier to major OEMs in India and abroad. Through its group companies, it manufactures Steering and Suspension systems, Friction materials, Valve train components, Occupant safety systems and Diecasting products. Its products serve a variety of industry segments including Passenger Vehicles, Commercial Vehicles, Farm Tractors, Two-wheelers, Three-wheelers, Railways and stationery Engines.

If you have any questions or require further information

Please feel free to contact: investorservices@ranegroup.com or

Diwakar Pingle: dpingle@christensenir.com